
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

75 

999 

54 

16 

Name 

Arthur COUSSEAU 

Arthur GAMA 

Sarah RUDECK 

Jean Vitor BONIATTI 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

39.018 

40.117 

41.282 

54.491 

Diff 

1.099 

2.264 

15.473 

Gap 

1.099 

1.165 

13.209 

In Lap 

9 

9 

8 

1 

Best Speed 

86,729 

84,353 

81,973 

62,102 

Laps 

9 

10 

9 

1 

2nd Best 

39.439 

40.223 

41.394 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 2ª Etapa 

JUNIOR 

Classificatório JUNIOR 

Qualifying started at 10:17:30 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

20/05/2018 10:00 


